Scale

Reading

4.00

8.00

13.00

17.00

21.00
25.50 S
29.50 17 102 Ibs
34.00 18 108 Ibs
38.00 19 114 1bs
42.50 20 120 Ibs
46.50 21 126 Ibs
51.00 22 132 Ibs
55.00 23 138 1bs
59.50 24 144 1bs
63.50 25 150 1bs
68.00 26 156 Ibs
72.00 27 162 Ibs
76.50 168 Ibs
81.00 174 Ibs
85.00 180 Ibs
89.00 186 Ibs
93.50 192 Ibs
98.50 198 Ibs
102.00 204 Ibs
106.00 210 Ibs
111.00 216 Ibs
116.00 222 Ibs
122.00 228 Ibs
130.00 234 Ibs
138.00 240 Ibs
142.00 243 |bs

Cirrus

FuelStik "Master"
Patent Pending

Cut Along Bold Lines - Finished Size 8 15/16"

cCaution - the

operator of the FuelStik
"Master" is solely
responsible to assure that
the correct scale is
properly installed in the
Float Tube and that
through on-ground
experience the operator
has observed that

the quantities shown are
accurate. The FuelStick is
a secondary means of
estimating fuel quantity
and in no way is meant to
replace the fuel measuring
equipment mandated by
FAR's or otherwise.
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